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Early Learning Centre

Fee Schedule

Effective 01.04.2024

Fees are charged on the basis of permanently booked hours and days that a child is
enrolled, not the hours or days that the child attends.

Please note:

e Two days minimum per week
e Attendance of 6.5 hours minimum

Fees for Children under Three Fees for Children Three Years and
Years Old Over with 20 Hours ECE
7 Hour Day Full Day 7 Hour Day Full Day
Days per Days per
8.30am - 7.30am - 8.30am - 7.30am -
3.30pm 6.00pm 3.30pm 6.00pm
$128 $182 $89 $122
$189 $267 $131 $178
$247 $348 $172 $232
$308 $367 $210 $246




